The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CIDER 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $855.29
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohamad Mortada txn YRHOEOQOP $11.00 $866.29
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Shuchir Jain txn 9KH4Egn $0.07 $866.36
2024-12-12 Grant to PhyoTP txn OXHVLV2 -$110.00 $756.36
2024-12-12 Grant to Muhammad Shah txn VOHOWG6E -$110.00 $646.36
2024-12-12 Grant to Shreyans Jain txn mAHaLQv -$110.00 $536.36
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Muhammad Shah txn 8rHBGK9 $6.63 $542.99
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Lorenzo txn_a8HAgno $0.11 $543.10
2024-12-12 Grant to Jatin txn zVHdx54 -$110.00 $433.10
2024-12-12 Grant to Olin Johnson txn PVHKJIW -$110.00 $323.10
2024-12-12 Grant to llama txn SWHVWRp -$110.00 $213.10
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to llama txn xQH4XNl $110.00 $323.10
2024-12-12 Grant to Lazyllama txn 9KHgdyp -$110.00 $213.10
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Shreyans Jain txn LgHGREG $5.06 $218.16
2024-12-12 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Lazyllama txn rYHXQyq $17.54 $235.70
2024-12-17 Grant to Daniel B txn BZHGR7k -$110.00 $125.70
2024-12-18 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Daniel B txn wNH20MK $110.00 $235.70
2024-12-18 THE HACK FOUNDATION txn XGHmKBe -$101.32 $134.38
2024-12-21 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ txn mAHpNnk $2,000.00$2,134.38
2024-12-22 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to PhyoTP txn 0eHQvwr $110.00 $2,244.38
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Kieran txn ZeH8wnR $100.00 $2,344.38
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Moritz Paul Mockenhaupt txn EyHYESL $0.04 $2,344.42
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Justin Huang txn yXHBrwN  $11.00 $2,355.42
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Ayush Paul txn SwHVbon $4.07 $2,359.49
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Audrey Lucas txn YRHOB59 $11.00 $2,370.49
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Bryan Yung txn JxHG5PG $11.00 $2,381.49
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Yazide Arsalan txn 9KHgv9y $0.24 $2,381.73
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Eugene Li txn gnHrpZ9 $11.00 $2,392.73
2024-12-25 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Simedrea Alexandru txn NQHEqzw $11.00 $2,403.73
2024-12-27 APPLE.COM/ES txn vgHn5dM  -$52.06 $2,351.67
2024-12-27 APPLE.COM/SE txn 8rH4qgK -$50.22 $2,301.45
2024-12-28 Grant to Mohamad Mortada txn LgHGweQ -$1.00 $2,300.45
2024-12-28 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohamad Mortada txn 0eHQrn0 $1.00 $2,301.45
2024-12-29 Grant to Nichokas txn R2ZHa6N7 -$110.00 $2,191.45
2024-12-29 Grant to Krish Maity txn brHXAQY -$110.00 $2,081.45
2024-12-29 Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Nichokas txn 9KHgRvq $6.59 $2,088.04

WITHDRAWN: $1,304.60. DEPOSITED: $2,537.35. $2,088.04

YSWS - Cideris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Cider's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



